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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 30 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 16:54 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:13.88 491 31.39 33.75 34.70 34.04
2. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:32.02 335 35.62 39.29 39.79 37.32
3. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 2:32.36 333 36.29 39.74 40.16 36.17
4. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 2:32.45 332 35.50 39.09 40.63 37.23
5. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:34.32 320 36.44 42.98 37.81 37.09
6. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:38.03 298 36.91 40.54 41.90 38.68
7. ZARIC, Filip 11 Spartak Subotica 2:46.83 253 39.22 42.61 42.49 42.51
8. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:50.20 239 39.84 43.19
9. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 3:05.53 184 42.26 47.99 48.50 46.78

10. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 3:10.04 171 44.95 48.38 49.77 46.94
11. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 3:13.87 161 44.09 47.82
12. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 3:20.59 146 47.05 52.54 49.84 51.16
13. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 3:27.94 131 45.95 53.48 54.97 53.54
14. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 3:29.01 129 48.39 54.68

DSQ STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.66 36.91 40.14 41.66 39.95

15 - 16 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:10.68 528 30.46 33.97 33.10 33.15
2. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 2:11.83 514 31.19 33.99 33.55 33.10
3. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:14.62 483 30.62 34.22 35.00 34.78
4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:21.58 415 32.89 36.54 37.63 34.52
5. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:23.89 395 32.69 37.05 37.89 36.26
6. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:39.48 290 38.91

17 - 18 godina

1. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:15.32 475 32.26

15 - 18 godina

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:10.68 528 30.46 33.97 33.10 33.15
2. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 2:11.83 514 31.19 33.99 33.55 33.10
3. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:14.62 483 30.62 34.22 35.00 34.78
4. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:15.32 475 32.26
5. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:21.58 415 32.89 36.54 37.63 34.52
6. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:23.89 395 32.69 37.05 37.89 36.26
7. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:39.48 290 38.91

Otvoreno

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 2:10.68 528 30.46 33.97 33.10 33.15
2. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 2:11.83 514 31.19 33.99 33.55 33.10
3. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 2:13.88 491 31.39 33.75 34.70 34.04
4. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:14.62 483 30.62 34.22 35.00 34.78
5. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 2:15.32 475 32.26
6. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 2:21.58 415 32.89 36.54 37.63 34.52
7. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:23.89 395 32.69 37.05 37.89 36.26
8. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 2:32.02 335 35.62 39.29 39.79 37.32
9. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 2:32.36 333 36.29 39.74 40.16 36.17

10. RAKIC, Darko 11 Spartak Subotica 2:32.45 332 35.50 39.09 40.63 37.23
11. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:34.32 320 36.44 42.98 37.81 37.09
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 30, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. BORIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 2:38.03 298 36.91 40.54 41.90 38.68
13. ŠKARO, Vukašin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 2:39.48 290 38.91
14. ZARIC, Filip 11 Spartak Subotica 2:46.83 253 39.22 42.61 42.49 42.51
15. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 2:50.20 239 39.84 43.19
16. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 3:05.53 184 42.26 47.99 48.50 46.78
17. VEJNOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 3:10.04 171 44.95 48.38 49.77 46.94
18. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 3:13.87 161 44.09 47.82
19. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 3:20.59 146 47.05 52.54 49.84 51.16
20. RAKIC, Radovan 10 Olimp 3:27.94 131 45.95 53.48 54.97 53.54
21. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 3:29.01 129 48.39 54.68

DSQ STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.66 36.91 40.14 41.66 39.95


